
Coaches:

Joe Deckman, Head Coach
Danielle Spicer

 Mexico
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 14, 2019 Sat

Regular Season (ESM
Invitational- parking at
Woodlawn Elementary and
Pine Grove)

@ TBD 10:00
AM TBD NL

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season Chittenango 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Mexico MS-
XC Trail L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Baldwinsville Invitational -
Durgee Jr. High)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Homer 4:30
PM

Lime Hollow
Nature
Center

L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season Westhill 4:30
PM

Mexico MS-
XC Trail L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season (Tully
Cross Country Invitational) @ TBD TBD TBD NL

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season Phoenix 4:30
PM

Mexico MS-
XC Trail L

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season
Christian
Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:30
PM

Mexico MS-
XC Trail L

Oct 30, 2019 Wed Meet (OHSL Liberty
League Meet) Vs. Multiple 4:00

PM
6:45
PM TBD NL

Nov 9, 2019 Sat Post-Season (Sectionals
at VVS) @ TBD 1:30

PM TBD Departure Point:
High School NL
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